L22000017157

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500378618255

2 JAN 14 PM 2:

RECEIVED

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC 2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE. FL 32309 (850) 524-5437 (850) 524-6243

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:_____

ANALOGUE MEDICAL LLC	J
Business Name	Document Number, (if known):
Walk in	Pick up time
Mail out	Will wait
Photocopy	
Certified Copy	
Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	<u>AMMENDMENTS</u>
Profit Not for Profit X_Limited Liability Domestication Other CORP	AmendmentResignation of R.A. Officer/DirectorChange of Registered AgentDissolution/WithdrawalMergerConversion
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTERATION/QUALIFICATIONS
Annual ReportFictitious Name	Foreign filingLimited Partnership Reinstatement
APOSTIL ()	Other

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sec ivision of Cor					
SUBJECT		UE MEDICAL LLC	•			
SUBJECT	•	Name	of Limit	ed Liabili	y Company	
The enclos	ed Articles of	Organization and fe	e(s) are s	submitted	or filing.	
Please retu	m all correspo	ondence concerning	this matt	er to the fo	llowing:	
	John M. Erv	in, Esq.				
				Name of	Person	
	AEGIS LAV	v				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Firm/Cor	npany	
	1550 W. Cle	veland St.				
				Addre	ss	
	Tampa, FL 3	3606				
	eddie@icloud	.com	City	y/State and	Zip Code	
			e used fo	or future a	nual report notificati	on)
For further i	nformation co	ncerning this matter	, please o	all:		
	John Ervin		813		699-1192	
	Nam	e of Person	_ `	a Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amoun	::			
≣\$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	tus	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy l copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address			Street Address New Filing Section Di	ivision

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ity Company is:				
LC				
tain the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<u>,</u>	
address of the principal o	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
oal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
i	5317	Fruitville Road		
		#527		
	Sara	sota, FL 34232		
AEGIS LAW	Name	·		
Florida street addres	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cceptable)		
Tampa	FL	33606		
City	State	Zip		
e, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r	ointment as registere elating to the proper	ed agent and agree to act in this and complete performance of	is capacity. 1	
	gent, Registered Office, y cannot serve as its own active Florida registered AEGIS LAW 1550 W. Cleveland S. Florida street address Tampa City Tagent and to accept serve, I hereby accept the approvisions of all statutes r	tain the words "Limited Liability Company," address of the principal office of the Limited bal Office Address: d	tain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: bal Office Address: Mailing Address: Acceptable Agent, Signature: y cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individuant active Florida registration.) Maddress of the registered agent are: AEGIS LAW Name 1550 W. Cleveland St. Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Tampa FL 33606 City State Zip Magent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the above stated limited liability of the physical process for the physical process for the physical process fo	

(CONTINUED)

ECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
	uthorized Member
"MGR" = M	nager
MGR	Eduardo Lopez
	5317 Fruitville Road
	Saraosta, FL 34232
MGR	Joseph Bridger Cox
	427 NW 14th Street
	Okalahoma City, OK 73102
(Use attachm	nt if necessary)
TICLE V: Effectiv	e date, if other than the date of filing:
an effective date is	isted, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft
date of filing.)	
	ted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed to date on the Department of State's records.
	·
CICLE VI: Other p	ovisions, if any.
	
REQUIRE	SIGNATURE:
	(duardo Lopez
	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Eduardo Lopez
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)